technology | concepts | solutions
TCS [NZ] Ltd 34 The Boulevard  Te Rapa P +64 7 849 7729  E sales@tcs-nz.co.nz
PO Box 20489  Hamilton New Zealand  F + 64 7 849 2548  W www.tcs-nz.com
 Specifications
 Number of Outputs  16 or 32
 Normal Voltage Range  10 to 32VDC
 Maximum Voltage  60VDC
 Fuse Type  Self Resetting PolyFuse

 Red = Output On and fuse blown
* PLC to module wiring assembly available—please enquire
 Ordering Information
 003-2021-000  MOP-16DO-0 (terminals labeled 0-15)
 003-2021-002  MOP-16DO-1 (terminals labeled 1-16)
 003-2022-000  MOP-32DO-0 (terminals labeled 0-31)
 003-2022-002  MOP-32DO-1 (terminals labeled 1-32)
 TCS Part Number  Description
PLC I/O Wiring System
Fused Digital Output Modules
Document No. 722-4015-D00